Cabarrus County Youth Basketball Leagues
2017-18 Youth League Coordinators
Concord Parks & Recreation


Sara Rodgers

704-920-5619


rodgerss@concordnc.gov
Odell Recreation Association

Cal Thetford

704-322-2809


cltodellbasketball@outlook.com
Northwest Recreation Association

Andrew Johnson
704-786-2255


northwestrecreation@gmail.com
Harrisburg Parks & Recreation Dept.

Mike Kirby

704-455-0725


mkirby@harrisburgnc.org
Erin Kegley

704-455-0723


ekegley@harrisburgnc.org
Mt. Pleasant Youth Basketball Association

Darlene Brown
704-436-2381


dbshagger@gmail.com

Bethel Athletic Association

Rebecca Hamilton
980-521-5861


rebeccah@medis911.com 
Cabarrus County Active Living & Parks Dept.

Perry Gabriel

704-920-2701 (office)

phgabriel@cabarruscounty.us



704-796-3542 (cell)

Jon Poole

704-920-2702 (office)

jdpoole@cabarruscounty.us
